



Get Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park tickets from a crazy low RM36 starting 8 February as Resorts World Genting celebrates its Diamond Jubilee!

Genting Highlands, 5 February 2025 – Here's something totally wicked and awesome for intrepid thrill-seekers! Resorts World Genting is extending to its guests a once-in-a-lifetime offer to experience the adventure vibes and heart-stopping action at Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park from a crazy low rate of RM36 in conjunction with its Diamond Jubilee!

Beginning 8 February till 31 August 2025, guests will be able to enjoy exclusive theme park deals with the 1-Day Standard Ticket costing only RM36 (N.P. RM84) for walk-in Pahang citizens (eligibility via state codes 06, 32 and 33 on Malaysian ID cards) and a low RM60 (N.P. RM168) for Malaysians (with proof of ID) and RM120 (N.P. RM 198) for non-Malaysians via online booking.

Ticket	Online Rates		Walk-in only
	Malaysians	Non-Malaysians	Pahang Citizens
1-Day Standard	RM60 (N.P. RM168)	RM120 (N.P. RM198)	RM36 (N.P. RM84)

^{*}Note: Prices are subject to applicable taxes at prevailing rates. T&Cs apply.

Spencer Lee, RWG Executive Vice President of Sales, Marketing and Public Relations said, "We are pleased to offer these unbeatable, limited-time only ticket rates for first-time park goers and fans alike to experience our multi award-winning theme park! This special deal is extended as an acknowledgement of the unending support and patronage received by the resort over the past 60 years!"

Talk about incredible, out-of-this-world deals that won't blow your budget! Now you can conquer Genting SkyWorlds' super speed rides and spin, twist and drop to your hearts' content without skimping on lunch or forgoing your RM10 coffee! Technically, a ticket only costs as much as 6 cups of coffee so what better time than now to plan for a soaring adventure above the clouds surrounded by cool, crisp mountain air.



What's more, in conjunction with Genting SkyWorlds' 3rd Anniversary, visitors can enjoy instant rewards and in-park birthday surprises on 8 February! If your birthday is 8 February, come celebrate with us and receive GSW's birthday bonanza/surprise gift worth RM100 by presenting your ID/passport at Ice Age's customer service counter! Have heaps of fun participating in games and activations and win exciting prizes at Central Park Garden and Andromeda Base from 12 noon all the way till 4pm!

Massively popular amongst locals and foreigners alike, Genting SkyWorlds has been making waves since its inception by securing numerous honours including prestigious accolades at the 2023 Malaysian Association of Theme Parks and Family Attractions (MATFA) Golden Horse Awards, HAPA Awards Malaysia Series 2023/24 and *parenthood* Parents' Choice Awards 2024 among others.

Play and connect with family and friends and create unforgettable memories on a super budgetfriendly adventure at Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park's 9 exciting worlds where a smorgasbord of thrills and wonders await, today!



If you fancy a trip with work buddies, Genting SkyWorlds offers Team Building and Family Day Packages that are ideal for creating camaraderie and fostering greater collaboration among colleagues 6,000 feet above sea level! The outdoor theme park also caters for school groups with a newly-introduced School Package now available for booking.

Genting SkyWorlds Team Building Package entitles participants to an exciting, specially-curated session inclusive of a Standard Day ticket, RM50 F&B credit and limited-edition merchandise at RM240 nett per pax whilst the Family Day and School Packages offer a Standard Day ticket with RM50 F&B Credit at RM180 nett per pax. Early park entry and opening gambit are inclusive for bookings of 200 pax and above. These promo packages are valid until 31 December 2025 excluding eve of public holidays and public holidays with a minimum reservation of 50 pax per group, subject to terms and conditions.

Starting 18 February 2025, Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park will operate from 10am till 6pm daily with the exception of Tuesdays, but will remain open if it is a Malaysian public holiday. For more information, log on to gentingskyworlds.com.

- Ends -

For media enquiries, please contact:

Ms. Melanie Ong

Assistant Manager
Public Relations & Media
Genting Malaysia Berhad
Tel: (603) 6101 1118 ext: 59509

Email: melanie.ong@rwgenting.com

Ms. Lorehta Doreen Sritheran

Senior Executive Public Relations & Media Genting Malaysia Berhad Tel: (603) 6105 9609

Email:

lorehtadoreen.sritheran@rwgenting.com

About Genting Malaysia

Genting Malaysia is one of the leading leisure and hospitality corporations in the world. Listed on Bursa Malaysia with approximately RM16 billion in market capitalisation, Genting Malaysia owns and operates major resort properties including Resorts World Genting (RWG) in Malaysia, Resorts World New York City (RWNYC), as well as Resorts World Catskills (RW Catskills) and Resorts World Hudson Valley (which are 49%-owned via an associate company), in the United States (US), Resorts World Bimini (RW Bimini) in the Bahamas, Resorts World Birmingham (RW Birmingham) and over 30 casinos in the United Kingdom (UK), and Crockfords Cairo in Egypt. Genting Malaysia also owns and operates two seaside resorts in Malaysia, namely Resorts World Kijal in Terengganu and Resorts World Langkawi on Langkawi island.

With about 10,500 rooms across seven distinct hotels, RWG is Malaysia's premier integratedesort destination. The resort also features wide-ranging leisure and entertainment facilities, including gaming, theme park and amusement attractions, dining and retail outlets, as well as international shows and business convention facilities. Genting SkyWorlds, a first class, world-class theme park, is a key attraction in augmenting RWG's integrated entertainment line-up. Additionally, Genting Highlands Premium Outlets (a joint venture between Genting Plantations Berhad and

Simon Property Group) at the mid-hill, further complements RWG's extensive premium offerings and exemplifies its position as a leading provider of leisure and entertainment in the region.

Genting Malaysia is a member of the Genting Group, one of Asia's leading and best-managed multinational companies. The Genting Group is led by Tan Sri Lim Kok Thay, a visionary entrepreneur who has successfully established the Resorts World brand as a leader in the leisure and hospitality sector in Malaysia, Singapore, the US, the Bahamas and the UK. Tan Sri Lim Kok Thay also has significant investments in other industries globally including oil palm plantations, property development, power generation, oil and gas, cruise and biotechnology.